• Easy-to-use front screen
• 2x100mW
• Multiple bridged ethernet ports
• PTT or open-mic intercom
• RS232 connectivity
• Compact packaging
KEY BENEFITS
1.888.736.9283 WAVE CENTRAL, LLCWAVECENTRALRF.COM99 GARDEN PKWY | SUITE C | CARLISLE PA, 17013

FEC rate	 1/2, 2/3 (adaptive)
Receive sensitivity 	 -98dBm (BW 2.5MHz/QPSK ½)
CONTROL
Unit	 Front panel + OLED display
Remote	 Web browser UI via ethernet
FREQUENCY BAND
1.14GHz to 1.50GHz
1.67GHz to 2.35GHz
1.98GHz to 2.70GHz
4.40GHz to 5.00GHz
5.5GHz to 6.00GHz
ENVIRONMENT
Temperature Range		  -10 to +50 °C
Sealing 		  Splash Proof
PRODUCT CODES
NANOIP-114150	 NanoIP Radio 2x100mW 1.14GHz to
	 1.50GHz
NANOIP-167235	 NanoIP Radio 2x100mW 1.67GHz to
	 2.35GHz
NANOIP-198270	 NanoIP Radio 2x100mW 1.98GHz to
	 2.70GHz
NANOIP-440500	 NanoIP Radio 2x100mW 4.40GHz to 5.00GHz
NANOIP-550600	 NanoIP Radio 2x100mW 5.50GHz to 6.00GHz
KIT CONTENTS
IP MeshUltra™ mode		  SDRAPP-MESH
Power Cable, LEMO to XLR	CAXXXX
Ethernet Cable 		  CA4362